Symbols available for MCMS Bricks
Only the symbol/picture will appear on the brick - no label or outline.
Use the number above the symbol on your order form
Ex:  LAURA TOROK  S6 (to include a Dancer symbol)

 Sports
 
	   S1
	    S2
	    S3
	    S4
	    S5
	    S6
	     S7
	    S8
	   S9
	   S10
	  S11



[image: BASEBALL.jpg (372×448)] [image: BASKETBALL.jpg (372×448)] [image: BICYCLE.jpg (372×448)] [image: BOW & ARROW.jpg (372×448)] [image: CHEERLEADER.jpg (497×598)] [image: DANCER.jpg (372×448)] [image: FEMALERUNNER.jpg (372×448)] [image: FISHING.jpg (372×448)] [image: FOOTBALL.jpg (372×448)] [image: GOLFING.jpg (372×448)] [image: GYMNAST.jpg (372×448)]

	  S12
	   S13
	   S14
	   S15
	   S16
	   S17
	   S18



[image: MALERUNNER.jpg (372×448)] [image: SKATEBOARDER.jpg (497×598)] [image: SOCCER BALL.jpg (372×448)] [image: SOFTBALL.jpg (497×598)] [image: TENNIS RACQUET.jpg (372×448)] [image: VOLLEYBALL.jpg (372×448)] [image: http://www.bricksrus.com/symbolsnew/WRESTLER.jpg]
[bookmark: _GoBack]
School Spirit

	   SS1
	   SS2



[image: BULLDOG.jpg (372×448)] [image: DOG PAWS.jpg (372×448)]

Clubs/Interests

	   C1
	    C2
	   C3
	   C4
	   C5
	   C6
	    C7
	   C8
	   C9
	  C10
	  C11
	  C12



[image: ATOM.jpg (372×448)] [image: BARN.jpg (497×598)] [image: CLOVER.jpg (372×448)] [image: DOUBLEHORSESHOE.jpg (497×598)] [image: DRUM2.jpg (497×598)] [image: EIGHTH NOTES.jpg (372×448)] [image: MASK HAPPY.jpg (372×448)] [image: MASK SAD.jpg (372×448)] [image: MICROPHONE.jpg (372×448)] [image: MICROSCOPE.jpg (372×448)] [image: MUSIC.jpg (372×448)] [image: MUSIC NOTE.jpg (372×448)]

	  C13
	  C14
	 C15



[image: MUSIC SYMBOLS.jpg (372×448)] [image: PI.jpg (372×448)] [image: PAINT.jpg (372×448)]





Miscellaneous

	   M1
	   M2
	   M3
	   M4
	   M5
	   M6
	  M7
	  M8
	  M9
	 M10
	 M11
	  M12



[image: BIBLE.jpg (497×598)] [image: CAMERA.jpg (372×448)] [image: CROSS.jpg (372×448)] [image: BOY STICK.jpg (372×448)] [image: BUTTERFLY.jpg (372×448)] [image: COW.jpg (497×598)] [image: DAISY.jpg (497×598)] [image: DEER.jpg (497×598)] [image: GIRL STICK.jpg (372×448)] [image: HEART.jpg (372×448)] [image: JESUS FISH.jpg (372×448)] [image: JEWISH STAR.jpg (372×448)]

	  M13
	  M14
	  M15
	  M16
	  M17
	  M18



[image: RAINBOW.jpg (372×448)] [image: RIBBON.jpg (372×448)] [image: SMILEY FACE.jpg (372×448)] [image: STAR.jpg (372×448)] [image: SUN.jpg (497×598)] [image: TRACTOR.jpg (372×448)]


National Organizations (these require an 8x8 brick)

	   N1
	   N2
	   N3
	    N4
	    N5
	    N6
	   N7



[image: BOY SCOUTS.jpg (372×448)] [image: GIRLSCOUTS.jpg (497×598)] [image: KIWANIS.jpg (372×448)] [image: KNIGHTSOFCOLUMBUS.jpg (372×448)] [image: LIONSINTERNATIONAL.jpg (372×448)] [image: MASONIC S&C.jpg (372×448)] [image: ROTARY.jpg (372×448)]




You can also download a copy of these symbols at 
OneMorgan.org (click the Middle School brick).
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Gymnast
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Track Runner
Male
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Skate Boarder
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Soccer Ball
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Softball




image16.jpeg
Tennis Racquet
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Bulldog
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Dog Paws
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Atom
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Barn
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Clover
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Double Horseshoe
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Drum 2
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Eighth Notes
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Mask Happy
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Mask Sad
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Microphone
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Microscope
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Music
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Music Note




image33.jpeg
Music Symbols
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Bible
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Baseball
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Camera
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Cross
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Boy Stick
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Butterfly
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Daisy
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Deer
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Girl Stick
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Jesus Fish
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Basketball
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Jewish Star
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Rainbow
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Ribbon
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Smiley Face
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Star
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Tractor
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Girl Scouts
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Bicycle
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Knights of Columbus




image58.jpeg
Lions Int.
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Masonic

Square & Compasses
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Rotary
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Bow & Arrow
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Cheerleader
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Dancer




